
15th-17th    WEEKS OF ORDINARY TIME

Sat 13th July  6.30pm  MB Mass

Sun 14th July 9.30am
12 noon

NM
MB

Mass
Mass

Seamus McMahon (b’day)

Weds 17th July MB No
Mass

Thurs 18th July   10.00am NM Mass Year 6 leavers’ Mass                  
(Marie Davies’ birthday)

Friday 19th July 10.00am MB  Mass 

Sat 20th July

Sun 21st July

Tues 23rd July

Thurs 25th July

 6.30pm
9.30am
12 noon

12 noon

10.00am

 MB
NM
MB

NM

NM

Mass
Mass
Mass

Mass

Mass

John & Bridget Kirrane R.I.P.
Sean O’Connor R.I.P. (birthday)

Msgr. Jonathan Moore & Fr 
Michael Kirkham (anniversary)
John Hindmarch R.I.P.

Sat 27th July         

Sun 28th July

 6.30pm
9.30am
12 noon

 MB
NM
MB

Mass
Mass
Mass

Leo & Betty R.I.P.                                

CONGRATULATIONS to our dear Fr Emmanuel on the 19th anniversary of his 
ordination which he celebrates on Monday 15th July. We wish him many blessings

Please pray for the sick: David Cochrane, Mary Bradbury, Joan Bindley, Marie Davies
To be added to the list contact the office or collect a form at back of church
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SECOND COLLECTION: On Sunday 14th July the Church celebrates Sea Sunday, a  day
for people to come together to pray for seafarers and fishers. and thank them for the
vital role they play in all of our lives, praying also for the work of Stella Maris, which 
supports the port chaplaincies (in our diocese, at Grimsby, Immingham, Trent, 
Boston and Sutton Bridge ports. There will be a second collection for Stella Maris

Msgr. JONATHAN MOORE invites all who can to join him as he celebrates his 49th 
anniversary of priestly adoration which will be celebrated with Fr  Michael Kirkham 
who also celebrates his anniversary at that time. The Mass is in our church in New 
Mills on 23rd July at midday and will be followed by  tea and coffee in the Parish hall. 
May God continue to bless them and sustain them.

WEDNESDAY BINGO: Next date for your diary Wednesday 24th July 2pm

MASSES IN AUGUST (18th - 21st weeks in ordinary time

FATHER EMMANUEL WRITES: I will be away from 22nd July until 22nd August on 
my annual leave, to Ghana, to visit my family. In my absence Msgr Jonathan Moore
and Father Carvill will be covering both churches.  When there are no weekday 
Masses, I would encourage you to attend other local churches in the area.

Sat 3rd August               

Sun 4th August

 6.30pm
9.30am
12 noon

 MB
NM
MB

Mass
Mass
Mass

                                             
Millerick R.I.P.                    
Thomas Delaney R.I.P.     

Sat 10th August              

Sun 11th August

 6.30pm
9.30am
12 noon

 MB
NM
MB

Mass
Mass
Mass

Father John Cairns R.I.P.

Sat 17th August              

Sun 18th August

 6.30pm
9.30am
12 noon

 MB
NM
MB

Mass
Mass
Mass

Sat 24th August              

Sun 25th August

6.30pm
9.30am
12 noon

 MB
NM
MB

Mass
Mass
Mas
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